
Northern Lights Gymnastics
Preschool Gymnastics Schedule
Session 5 - April 29 - June 15, 2024 - 7 weeks

(No class Monday May 27th - Memorial Day)
REGISTRATION BEGINS APRIL 15th, 2024

Monday
9:15-10:00
9:15-10:00

10:15-11:00
10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00

12:15-1:00

1:15-2:00
1:15-2:00

2:00-3:00

NO CLASS 5/27
Shadow
4-5 years

3-4 Years
Shadow

3,4,5 Years

3,4,5 years

4-5 Years
Shadow

Open Gym (<5)

Tuesday
9:15-10:00
9:15-10:00

10:15-11:00
10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:00
1:15-2:00

2:15-3:00

3-4 years
Shadow

Shadow
3-4 Years

3,4,5 years

Homeschool
Open Gym

3-4 years
Shadow

3-5 years

Wednesday

Visit our
website for
rotating
programs
available on
Wednesday
mornings

Thursday
9:15-10:00
9:15-10:00

10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00
11:15-12:00

12:15-1:00

1:15-2:00

2:15-3:00

3-4 Years
Shadow

3,4,5 Years

3-5 Years
Shadow

3,4,5 years

3,4,5 years

4-5 Years

Friday
9:15-10:00
9:15-10:00

10:15-11:00
10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00
11:15-12:00

12:15-1:00

1:15-2:00

2:00-3:00

3-4 years
Shadow

Shadow
3-4 Years

4-5 Years
Homeschool

3,4,5 years

3,4,5 years

Open Gym (<5)

Saturday
8:45-9:45 5 and under

Open Gym!

Class Costs; Mon $132/Session ($120/Session; Me & My Shadow)
Tues-Fri $154/Session ($140/Session; Me & My Shadow)

Must be age eligible on the first day of session to enroll. Classes may be canceled due to insufficient sign ups.
Me & My Shadow - 18m - 36 months
3,4,5 Classes- Independent from parent. (Large classes may be split into 2 groups groups based on age)
Homeschool - 6-10 year olds
Homeschool Open Gym - $15 cash/check. Ages 5+. Adult Supervision mandatory
Preschool Open Gym - $15 cash/check. 5 years old and under. Adult supervision is mandatory.
Open Gyms; Drop in! No pre-registration required. Must create an iclass account & sign waiver upon entry.
Make Ups - a make up token will be added to your account for any missed classes. Tokens can be redeemed
in another age appropriate class or at open gyms within the session of enrollment. (must pre-register for
make up classes)

To Register for classes visit https://app.iclasspro.com/portal/northernlights
94 Olcott Dr. WRJ, VT│802-295-2070│northernlightsgymnasticsvt@gmail.com

https://app.iclasspro.com/portal/northernlights
mailto:northernlightsgymnasticsvt@gmail.com

