

## Northern Lights Gymnastics Preschool Gymnastics Schedule



Session 5 - April 29 - June 15, 2024 - 7 weeks (No class Monday May 27th - Memorial Day) REGISTRATION BEGINS APRIL 15th, 2024

Monday	NO CLASS 5/27	Tuesday		Wednesday	
9:15-10:00	Shadow	9:15-10:00	3-4 years		
9:15-10:00	4-5 years	9:15-10:00	Shadow	Visit our website for	
10:15-11:00	3-4 Years	10:15-11:00	Shadow	rotating	
10:15-11:00	Shadow	10:15-11:00	3-4 Years	programs available on	
11:15-12:00	3,4,5 Years	11:15-12:00	3,4,5 years	Wednesday mornings	
12:15-1:00	3,4,5 years	12:00-1:00	Homeschool Open Gym		
1:15-2:00	4-5 Years		5 p 5 5		
1:15-2:00	Shadow	1:15-2:00 1:15-2:00	3-4 years Shadow		
2:00-3:00	Open Gym (<5)				
		2:15-3:00	3-5 years		
Thursday		Friday		Saturday	
9:15-10:00	3-4 Years	9:15-10:00	3-4 years	8:45-9:45	5 and under
9:15-10:00	Shadow	9:15-10:00	Shadow		Open Gym!
10:15-11:00	3,4,5 Years	10:15-11:00 10:15-11:00	Shadow 3-4 Years		
11:15-12:00	3-5 Years				
11:15-12:00	Shadow	11:15-12:00 11:15-12:00	4-5 Years Homeschool		
12:15-1:00	3,4,5 years				
		12:15-1:00	3,4,5 years		
1:15-2:00	3,4,5 years				
		1:15-2:00	3,4,5 years		
2:15-3:00	4-5 Years	2:00-3:00	Open Gym (<5)		
11:15-12:00 12:15-1:00	Shadow 3,4,5 years	11:15-12:00 12:15-1:00	Homeschool 3,4,5 years		

Class Costs; Mon \$132/Session (\$120/Session; Me & My Shadow)
Tues-Fri \$154/Session (\$140/Session; Me & My Shadow)

Must be age eligible on the first day of session to enroll. Classes may be canceled due to insufficient sign ups.

Me & My Shadow - 18m - 36 months

**3,4,5 Classes-** Independent from parent. (Large classes may be split into 2 groups groups based on age) **Homeschool** - 6-10 year olds

Homeschool Open Gym - \$15 cash/check. Ages 5+. Adult Supervision mandatory

Preschool Open Gym - \$15 cash/check. 5 years old and under. Adult supervision is mandatory.

Open Gyms; Drop in! No pre-registration required. Must create an iclass account & sign waiver upon entry.

**Make Ups -** a make up token will be added to your account for any missed classes. Tokens can be redeemed in another age appropriate class or at open gyms within the session of enrollment. (must pre-register for make up classes)